
Global Trade Partner Update
Thursday, November 13, 2025



Global Trade Team: Tracy, Caitlan, Paul, Roger, Hasan & Willine

&

Research, Strategy, Revenue Mgmt Visit Lauderdale: Ted Botimer

WELCOME



o Welcome

o Global Trade Team Updates/FY2026

o LATAM 

o Europe/Canada

o Lieb Update

o Domestic

o Co-ops

o Examples of successful campaigns/metrics

o Proposed FY 26 Co-ops

o IPW 2026 – Updates & CTA

o Lauderdale Loyalist & Passport Update

o Visit Lauderdale Market Update & Outlook

o Reminders

Meeting Agenda



TEAM UPDATES



LATAM



•Brand USA Sales Mission: Argentina & 
Chile

•Travel Agent Trainings
•Tour Operator Trainings & 
Appointments

•FAM: Orinter Operator, Brazil

•Brazil Sales Mission:
•Sao Paulo (2 events with 
operators)

•Florianopolis (travel agent 
training)

LATAM: July - September



•Colombia Rep: 
• RCCL Trainings
• Brand USA Trainings 3 Cities
•  Aviatur Training
•  ANATO Wholesale Workshop
• Price Travel Call Center Training
• OGM Wholesale Training
• Global Mercado del Turismo Breakfast Training
• LA W Trade Show

•Argentina Rep: 
• FIT Tradeshow
•  2DA Convention
• Galaxy Day
• ACT USA

•Brazil Rep: 
• Diversa Workshop, Visit USA Experience, TBO 

LATAM: July - September



• FAMS:  Diversa (BR) & BRT (BR), both in Oct.

• Visit Florida Colombia Workshop with US Travel – Oct.

• Galaxy Vacations – LATAM Training / Orlando – Oct.

• Visit USA Peru – Webinar – Nov

• Visit USA Argentina – Webinar – Nov

• FITUR Madrid – January

• Huddle Orlando – February

• Mexico Mission with US Travel – February

• Brand USA Travel Week, South America – March

• TBD: FIT, Colombia Mission, Brazil Mission 

       

LATAM – Upcoming FY2026



EUROPE/ CANADA



 

•Hablo 5th Year 
Anniversary FAM

•Orlando Sales Mission 

Europe/ Canada July-September



Europe /Canada – Upcoming FY26

• Brand USA Travel Week London 10/20-10/23
• 40 appointments, attended with USTA

• * VF/ Reiseland.RTK FAM 10/17-10/19
 
• Canadian Mission, Toronto & Montreal January 

dates TBD

• Florida Huddle Orlando 2/2-2/4/26

• IITA Summit Niagara Falls 2/9-2/11/26

• * IPW 2026 GFL 5/17-5/21/26

• * Orlando Mission July TBD

• Brand USA Travel Week Amsterdam 9/28-10/1



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  

Strategy:

• Development of joint marketing 
campaigns with key partners (e.g. DER 
Touristik, CANUSA), niche and luxury-
focused tour operators

• Multi-channel approach combining 
digital activations, cross-marketing 
initiatives, out-of-home campaigns, and 
print placements in travel catalogues

• Integration of emotional storytelling to 
communicate Greater Fort 
Lauderdale’s unique selling points and 
inspire travelers

• Webinars, FAMS, Client Training, Trade 
Shows…connecting all B2B & B2C 
Outlet opportunities with GFTL

Key Achievements:

Expanded Greater Fort Lauderdale’s Footprint in 
Italy, France & BeNeLux

• Greater Fort Lauderdale has been added to the 
portfolios of  18 additional operators in Italy, 
France, and the BeNeLux region last fiscal year, 
over 108 new product placements

Key Insights:
 Strategic Collaboration –with product teams of 

major and niche tour operator, making Greater Fort 
Lauderdale as a stand-alone, round-trip destination 
and pre/post cruise destination

 Knowledge Building – Tailored training sessions 
and sales enablement tools for product managers 
to strengthen destination expertise

 Product Expansion – Introduction of new hotels 
and experiences, enhancing portfolio diversity and 
competitiveness

 Visibility Growth – Markedly increased 
presence across booking platforms, trade 
communications, and B2B newsletters



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  July-September
 FVW Media, Destination Day July 1st

The destination day is an online event including 
• 3 workshops, 25 minutes each. 

• Panel discussion for 45 minutes with an FVW presenter 
and the travel agent audience. 

• Marketing before during and after the event with 
Newsletters, Social Media posts and website banner

• Partners: Air Canada, Disney Cruise Line

• The destination day included a raffle: Air Canada will 
sponsor 2 flight tickets, Disney Cruise Line will provide a 
goodie bag,  GFTL Hotel sponsored 2 nights 
accommodation  (151 contest entries submitted)

Result: the Visit Lauderdale destination day was an all 
time high for FVW. 225,202 Ad impressions 
• 363 clicks from interested travel agents 
• Editorial article (teaser and follow-up) generated 

1,388 editorial page views 
• 336 live attendees
• Event recording, 1259 total viewers- this is an all time 

high for FVW too. It was on demand through Oct.10th



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  July-September

Digital campaign with CANUSA – joint partners Orlando, Air Canada

Strong Multi-Channel Visibility & Engagement

• Reached audience across multiple digital platforms

• Generated over 6.5 million total impressions in just six weeks

• High engagement rates through newsletter, search/social media

Key Performance Highlights:
• Newsletter: 40,000 readers | 45.4% open rate

• SEA Campaign: 170,000+ search impressions (Google & Microsoft)

• Scratch Ad: 6.2 million impressions in 1 month

• Pinterest: 105,000 views

Result:
Exceptional reach and engagement across all touchpoints, ensuring 
consistent destination visibility and brand reinforcement.

129 quotes during the campaign period



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  July-September

Out of Home campaign with amerikareisen.at in Vienna, Austria

Execution Highlights:
• Full tram branding with Greater Fort Lauderdale 

visuals – not a static ad, but a moving billboard

• Comprehensive “Sky & Steg” design with 12 stunning 
images (6 per side), featuring  GFTL

• Prominent logo and call-to-action placement for 
strong brand recall

Impact:
• Planned for 1 month → extended to 3 months due to 

high performance

• Approx. 4.5 million impressions over 3 months

• Continuous visibility in central Vienna, reaching 
both residents & tourists daily

• Call to action with a QR code that was linked to a 
dedicated landing page

• Destination page: 265.000 views

 125 booking requests



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  July-September

COOKING EVENT – MUNICH - September

Goals:

• Invite 20-25 key journalists & travel trade to a 
cooking event to introduce them to Greater 
Fort Lauderdale

• Present Lauderdale’s waterways, beaches, art 
& culture, culinary scene, info about Michelin 
Guide listing etc.

• Networking and relationship building with the 
media and travel trade representatives

Media and Trade Event

Key Accomplishments: 22 Media and Trade

• Authentic and creative presentation of the destination: 
The event included the opportunity to participate in the

       cooking process, learning about the ingredients

•  After the event, a follow-up mail with info about the
        destination, the Lauderdale Loyalist program and the
        recipes were sent

• Visit Lauderdale branded cutting boards were given to all 
participants

• Attendees shared experience on Social Media



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  July-September

COOKING EVENT – MUNICH - September
Media and Trade Event



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  July-September

COOKING EVENT - MUNICH - September
Media and Trade Event



Lieb Management Continental Europe
  FY 2026
  

Objective: Educate & inspire travel professionals about Greater Fort Lauderdale’s offerings

• Live Trainings & Webinars since October 1st, 2025: 729 travel agents trained across Germany, 
Austria, France & Italy

• Partner Engagement since October 1st, 2025: 23 meetings with key tour operators to explore 
marketing opportunities

• Interactive Approach: Hands-on sessions, networking, incentives & contests to boost engagement

Impact: Increased booking recommendations & strengthened long-term professional relationships

Conclusion:
Training and networking events are a high-impact tool to strengthen expertise, enhance brand loyalty, 
and position Greater Fort Lauderdale as a “must-know” destination for travel professionals.

Empowering travel professionals



DOMESTIC



•  GTM North America 
•Pre & Post FAMs

•  Fire Island Pines Party (LGBTQ)

•  Delta Vacations University

•  Cruise Planners STAR University

•  Dream One Vacations New Franchise 
Owners

Domestic 
July – September



Upcoming FY2026

• AAA National Conference 10/27 – 10/25

• Cruise World 11/6 (sold out)

• AAA NE THREADS 11/17 - 11/19 (sold out)

• Travel and Adventure Shows (opening today- 3 spots each)

• Washington DC 1/17-1/18

• NYC 1/24 – 1/25

• Chicago 2/21 – 2/22

• AAA Northeast (Boston) Consumer Show (opening today- 

3 spots)***

• Spring PA Sales Mission 3/3 -3/6 (opening today - 2 spots)

• Cruise360 (opening today – 6 spots)

Domestic 



TRADE 
CO-OPS



Avianca:  New Flights Campaign

• One Month Campaign with matching funds

• Mixed Media Campaign to support new flight from Medellin to FLL and 

Bogota to FLL with connection from Lima, Peru

• Finished with Radio Influencers coming for a media FAM and live – in 

destination coverage



Avianca:  Campaign 



Expedia TAAP 

• August & September Campaign

• Key Markets:

• US (targeting NY, LA, BOS, ATL, Puerto Rico)

• Canada

• Mexico

• Brazil
• Takeaways:

• Canada & US had highest Return

• Brazil & Mexico use other OTA’s and we will not renew

• Generated 1,833 Room Nights & $512,400 in Revenue 

• Total ROAS 26.6



Hopper / NuViagens

• 9% increase in Hotel Marketshare 

• 10% increase in Hotel ADR 

• Over $483,900 in revenue 

• 2,635 room nights

• Over 2.7 million impressions

• Custom Microsite with 28.8% CTR

• Dedicated NuViagens Email with 35.7% open 

rate

• Brand new campaign & offering with 

NuViagens 

• Showed large increase in bookings



Price Travel

• Co-Ops with Visit Florida

• Colombia

• Landing Pages

• Emails

• Mexico

• Amex Affiliates



FY26 Global Trade Co-Ops

• Canada:

• Air Canada Vacations, Baxter, Porter, 

Travel Industry Today, Travelweek, 

Snowbirds

• UK/ Ireland / EU

• Trailfinders, Virgin Atlantic Holidays, 

British Airways Holidays, Visit USA, 

American Holidays, FDM

• US:

• AAA , VAX, Signature, Hopper, 

Northstar / TravelWeekly

• LATAM:

• ABC Mundial, Ladevi / Panrotas, 

Despegar, Price Travel, Aviatur, 

Orinter, Agaxtur, etc.

Global
• Hotelbeds, Bonotel, Webbeds, TravPro



IPW 2026
May 17 – 21, 2026



Registration Update: 
• Opened on 10/31/2025

•  10’ X10’ Turnkey Booth

•  $4,500 cost of registration

•  $1,280 cost of additional person/ badge
• (3 available per booth)

•  You manage your appointment schedule

•  Attendance to all IPW & Visit Lauderdale events  

P a r t n e r  R e g i s t r a t i o n

I P W  2 0 2 6



• Opening & Closing Event: Providing an activation or experience unique to your city, 
business, etc. Applications forthcoming . . .

• Marketing: It’s all about the WELCOME . . Signage,  Digital/Video, Greetings, 
Cultural Experiences, Encourage Social Media, Proud to Welcome YOU

• EX: Pole banners, footprints, billboards, etc

• Show Your Badge: Submit deals to be added to our program for attendees to utilize
• Schedule your city/company’s events during IPW to give attendees “things to do” 

while they are visiting
• Gear Your Staff Up!: Wear pins that show where you’re from and languages you speak

• Sign up as a volunteer!

• Lauderdale Local: Ambassador Training Program for all local hospitality staff – launching 
in January 2026!

• Special DEALS – pre/post for all attendees!

U P D A T E  &  C T A

I P W  2 0 2 6



LOYALIST & 
PASSPORT 
UPDATES



• Loyalists from over 50 unique countries!

• Top Countries continue from our key markets: USA, 

UK, Canada, Brazil, Colombia, and Germany

• 6,657 Registered Loyalists

• 435 VIP Passports Issued

• Portuguese and German Languages Now Available!



Lauderdale 
Loyalist Passport

Sellers from: Canada, UK, 
Colombia, Germany, Brazil, 
Argentina, Ireland, and 
more!



VISIT 
LAUDERDALE 

MARKET UPDATE





























Canada Update





Canadian Traveler Sentiment



Month %Change 2025 Pax 2024 Pax

January 4.0% 213,639 205,364

February 2.4% 209,756 204,823

March 2.2% 233,451 228,458

Q1 2.8% 656,846 638,645

Month %Change 2025 Pax 2024 Pax

July -11.7% 35,740 40,483

August -15.4% 36,308 42,937

September -19.8% 53,504 66,710

Q3 -16.4% 125,552 150,130
Month %Change 2025 Pax 2024 Pax

April -12.0% 160,415 182,387

May -13.6% 77,632 89,873

June -10.9% 62,042 69,619

Q2 -12.2% 300,089 341,879
Period %Change 2025 Pax 2024 Pax

YTD Q3 -4.3% 1,082,487 1,130,654

Source: Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport

Nonstop Canadian Air Travel to FLL Airport

*** FLL Data Includes Air Canada,
 WestJet, Air Transat, Porter, and Flair



Nonstop Canadian Air Travel to FLL Airport

Month FLL USA Difference

January 4.0% -2.3% +6.3% pts

February 2.4% -2.4% +4.8% pts

March 2.2% -13.5% +15.7% pts

Month FLL USA Difference

April -12.0% -19.9% +7.9% pts

May -13.6% -24.2% +10.6% pts

June -10.9% -22.1% +11.2% pts

Month FLL USA Difference

July -11.7% -25.8% +14.1% pts

August -15.4% -25.4% +10.0% pts

September -19.8% -27.1% +7.3% pts

Sources: Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport and Stats Canada

FLL Data: All Nonstop Passengers 
 to/from Canada to FLL

USA Data: Return Canada Trips to
  U.S. via Air

*** FLL Data Includes Air Canada,
 WestJet, Air Transat, Porter, and Flair

Note: No U.S. Flag Carrier flies nonstop to FLL from Canada





Reminders!





Leisure Lauderdale
Reels, Photos, 

Sneak Peaks & More 
Interactions



SAVE THE DATE
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

9:30 a.m.

Q UA R T E R LY  PA R T N E R  M E E T I N G
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